BLUESCOPE STEEL LTD.

BLUESCOPE STEEL LTD.
ISIN:  AU000000BSLO

Overview

2024/07/18 08:10:08

Price
21.22 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: BSL
25.00
© -0.05%(-0.01)
22.50
AU000000BSLO 20.00
BSL
Australian Securities
Exchange 17.50
AUD
Other 15.00 I'm
Stock | [l
5,744 EUR 12,50 WHI,.
ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX 10.00
7.50

21.15 AUD (5,266)
21.22 AUD (14,756)
21.19 AUD

21.25 AUD

21.04 AUD

21.23 AUD
21.16747 AUD
1,767,269
37,399,844.90
15,307

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1,028

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951085,153538184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000BSL0&ID_NOTATION=5548032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb126912bcad1d312ce78f8c33dce8a9bc400ba39d87f04b1f346b38f75318d8&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3994ff8de1c0aa86b&time=1721385198&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48ef07a66d0dd33f481474b5a16210870b8383ebc9e2e5c8480c27300bd45dad&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cb04cf623361f04c6&time=1721385198&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fcc144c48646206db709dbae734bc3464c41f9033ab98b09cbae2c5307367d19&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f4245e3c8e19f162d&time=1721385198&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=219d69b7007ac64b4fa264c4bf391e14e49ac624899f5d2bbc5643e12d63354a&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e9155002cfe678968&time=1721385198&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=763d760e79bed77a457546c5baa18adaeccb534eedb5d3685ca6befd56c18a36&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1346ebb0c0b0a7201&time=1721385198&tool=RSC

BLUESCOPE STEEL LTD.

Details

2024/07/18 08:10:08

Price
21.22 AUD
Difference © -0.05%(-0.01)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000BSLO
Symbol BSL
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 5,744 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.15 AUD (5,266)
Ask (Ask size) 21.22 AUD (14,756)
Open 21.19 AUD
High 21.25 AUD
Low 21.04 AUD
Close (prev. day) 21.23 AUD
VWAP 21.16747 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,767,269
Trading volume 37,399,844.90
Number of trades 15,307
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -4.67% +5.15% -7.13%
Perf (abs.) -1.04 +1.04 -1.63
Beta 1.07 0.95 1.28
Volatility 24.83 23.48 30.66

ERSTE

Group

25.00

22.50

20.00

17.50
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10.00

7.50
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2020 2021
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2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BLUESCOPE STEEL LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/

Time

22:26

10:31

08:00

08:00

08:20

Price

13.00 EUR

12.80 EUR

12.90 EUR

12.90 EUR

12.90 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20.96 AUD (1,922,521
20.35 AUD (1,808,856
21.81 AUD (1,600,034
21.32 AUD (1,570,317
24.26 AUD (2024/04/10
19.42 AUD (2024/06/25
24.26 AUD (2024/04/10
17.23 AUD (2023/10/20

—_— T OO = D -

Number of
trades

1

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5548032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41946930
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11398380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9898370

BLUESCOPE STEEL LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

18

2024/07/ 21:27 13.00 USD 0.00 3

1

2024/07/ 09:30 12.80 EUR 0.00 2

18

2024/07/ 08:08 12.90 EUR 0.00 1

18

2024/07/ 08:10 21.22 AUD 37.40 15,307
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5746269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5746269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5708358

BLUESCOPE STEEL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
BlueScope Members of Management Board Board of directors
Mark Chairman of Managing Jane McAloon Chairman of
Vassella Board Supervisory Board
Contact Details Andrew Member of Executive Alistair Field Member of Supervisory
BLUESCOPE STEEL LTD. Garey Committee Board
== Connell Member of Executive Ewen Crouch Member of Supervisory
Level 11, 120 Collins Street - VIC 3000 Zhang Committee Board
Melbourne Debra Member of Executive Jennifer Lambert Member of Supervisory
Telefon: 61 3 9666 4000 Counsell Committee . Board .
Fax: 61 3 9666 4111 Gretta Membgr of Executive K'Lynne Johnson Member of Supervisory
. Stephens Committee Board
E-mail: - John Nowlan Member of Executive Kathleen Conlon  Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Kristie Keast Member of Executive Peter Alexander  Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Pat Finan Member of Executive Rebecca Dee- Member of Supervisory
Committee Bradbury Board
Tania Member of Executive Zhi Qiang Zhang Member of Supervisory
Archibald Committee Board
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